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MOBILE WEB DESIGN
Workshop by

LUKE WROBLEWSKI
Author of Mobile First

Thursday, FEBRUARY 23, 2012
University of Toronto, Bahen Building

40 St George St, Room 1130

LUHELL

IDERTION + DESIGN

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:40-12:20

12:30-1:45

1:45-3:15

3:30-5:00

SCHEDULE

Registration & Networking

Part |: Selling mobile's unique
landscape: Native apps or mobile
web?

Part |l: Framing your design to
embrace mobile web constraints

Lunch at UofT’s Faculty Club
41 Willcocks Street

Part Ill: Understanding mobile
actions and inputs

Part IV: Dealing with multiple
devices amid constant change



