

MOBILE WEB DESIGN

Workshop by LUKE WROBLEWSKI

Author of *Mobile First*

Thursday, FEBRUARY 23, 2012
University of Toronto, Bahen Building
40 St George St, Room 1130



SCHEDULE

8:30-9:00	Registration & Networking
9:00-10:30	Part I: Selling mobile's unique landscape: Native apps or mobile web?
10:40-12:20	Part II: Framing your design to embrace mobile web constraints
12:30-1:45	Lunch at UofT's Faculty Club 41 Willcocks Street
1:45-3:15	Part III: Understanding mobile actions and inputs
3:30-5:00	Part IV: Dealing with multiple devices amid constant change